Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Main Document  Page 1 of 3

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor 1 Belvidere Associates LLC

Debtor 2
(Spouse, if filing)

United States Bankruptcy Court for the:  Northern District of lllinois

Case number 18-30043

Official Form 410
Proof of Claim 04/16

Read the instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not available,
explain in an attachment.

A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

m Identify the Claim

1. Whoisth .
Who is the current  Affordable Furniture Mfg Co
| Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this claim)

Other names the creditor used with the debtor

2. Has this claim been ] No
acquired from

someone else? O ves. From whom?

3. Where should notices Where should notices to the creditor be sent? Where should payments to the creditor be sent? (if
and payments to the different)
creditor be sent? .
Coface North America Insurance Company
Federal Rule of Name Name
i Bankruptcy Procedure .
| (FRBP) 2002(g) 650 College Road East, Suite 2005
I Number Street Number Street
Princeton, NJ 08540
City State ZIP Code City State ZIP Code

609-469-0459

Contact phone Contact phone

Contactemail @my.schmidt@coface.com Contact email

Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one):

4. Does this claim amend Ej No
one already filed? U ves. Claim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on

MM /DD I YYYY

5. Do you know if anyone i no

else has filed a proof 0 Yes. Who made the earlier filing?
of claim for this claim?

Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 1



Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Main Document  Page 2 of 3

Give Information About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed

you use to identify the
debtor?

6. Do you have any number

i
No
Yes. Last 4 d“igits of the debtor's account or any number you use to identify thedebtor: 7 3 8 3

7. How much is the claim?

$ } 26,225.00 %Jes this amount include Interast or other charges?
' No

O vYes. Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or other
charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A).

8. What is the basis of the
claim?

Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongfu! death, or credit card.
Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c).
Limit disclosing information that is entitled to privacy, such as heaith care information.

Goods Sold :

i
'

9. Is all or part of the claim
secured?

mNo

Q ves. The claim is secured by a lien on property.

Nature of property:

Q Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor’s principal residence, file a Mortgage Proof of Claim
‘ Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim.

U Motor vehicle

O Other. Describe:

Baslsifor perfection:

Attacq‘ redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security interest (for

example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other document that shows the lien has

been t"tled or recorded.)

Value,of property:

Amoqm of the claim that is secured: $

Amount of the claim that is unsecured: $ {The sum of the secured and unsecured
| amounts should match the amount in line 7.)

Amou;nt necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition:  §

right of setoff?

Annugl Interest Rate (when case was filed) %
Q Fixed
O variable
10. Is this claim based on a m No
lease?
O Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition. $
11. Is this claim subjecttoa & No

O ves. Identify the property:

Official Form 410

! Proof of Claim page 2




Case 18-30043 Claim2-1 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Main Document  Page 3 of 3

12. Is all or part of the claim
entitled to priority under
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)?

A claim may be partly
priority and partly
nonpriority. For example,
in some categories, the
law limits the amount
entitled to priority.

MNO

Q Yes. Check one:

a Domeslié support obligations (including alimony and child support) under

11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).

Amount entitled to priority

O up to $2,850* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for

personal, family, or household use. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).

O wages, salaries, or commissicns (up to $12,850") earned within 180 days before the

bankruptcy petition is filed or the debtor’s business ends, whichever is earlier.

11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).

O Taxes or penaities owed to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(8).

O contributions to an employee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5).
O other. Specify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(__) that applies.

* Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date of adjustment.

The person completing
this proof of claim must
sign and date it.

FRBP 9011(b).

If you file this claim
electronically, FRBP
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts
to establish local rules
specifying what a signature
is.

A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be
fined up to $500,000,
imprisoned forupto §
years, or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and
3571.

Check the appm)ariale box:
|

Q 1 am the creditor.
I am the crehitor's attorney or authorized agent.

Q ramthe lruétee. or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.

O 1 am a guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.

I understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the
amount of the cl@im. the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.

| have examined the information in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true

and correct.

| declare under p;enalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on date  11/08/2018
© MM 0B 1 YWY

/s/ Amy Schmidt

Signature |

Print the name of the person who is completing and signing this claim:

Name Amy Schmidt

First name Middle name Last name
Title agent
Company Coface North America Insurance Company

Identify the corporate servicer as the company if the authorized agent is a servicer.

Address 650 College Road East, Suite 2005
Number Street
Princeton, NJ 08540
City State ZIP Code
Contact phone 609-469-0459 Email amz.schmidt@coface.com

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim

page 3




Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Part2 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit Page 1 of 7
Date: Tuesday, October 23, 2018 H Page: 1 of 1
o Affordabls Furniture i Co M
User. Aged AR - Detail by Days Past Due .
ser =SA Period: 1118 As of: 10/23/2018
CustiD Customer Name Terms Days Past Due
TYPe Invoice#  Ord  Iavoiced  Due Date N Current 1To 30 31To 60 617090 Over 90 Total
Company ID: AFFORDABLE
HOBO Hobo Home Owners Bargain Outle NET 10 DAYS Avg Days To Pay 53
IN 10113583 1 7/20/2018  7/30/2018 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,185.00 0.00 13,185.00
IN 10114637 1 8/30/2018  9/9/2018 0.00 0.00 13,040.00 0.00 0.00 13,040.00
Customer Total 0.00 0.00 13,040.00 13,185.00 0.00 26,225.00
Statement Cycle Total 0.00 0.00 13,040.00 13,185.00 0.00 26,225.00
— CompamyToR o —o00 —— 13,040.00 0.00 '
0.00 13,185.00 26,225.00




Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Part 2

Affordable Furniture MFG CO,
6498 Redland Sarepta Rd

Houlka, MS 38850

Phone: (662) 568-7981

Fax: (800) 370-6172

Hobo Home Owners Bargain Outle
2650 Belvidere Rd,

Accounts Payable
Waukegan, [L 60085

Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit Page 2 of 7
vV
Invaice No. 10113583
Date 7/20/2018
Order No. 00098008
Shipper ID S0114157
Order Type Sales Order
Customer ID HOBO

Hobo Home Owners Bargain Outle
7557 8. 78 TH Avenue
Bridgeview, IL 60455

Praduct (s) contains structural plywoed P81 & P82, hardwood and oriented strand board specifically excluded from TSCA Title VI, Parl 770 - Formaldehyde Standards for

Composite Wood Products pursuant (o 40 CFR 700.1

SHIP VIA
not available

F.0.B. POINT

TERMS
NET 10 DAYS

ORDER DATE
7/10/2018

PART NUMBER QTY ORDERED

UNITS

PAGE 1

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
n000021546

ORDERED BY

SALES PERSON SITE

QTY SHIPPED QTY BO PRICE DISC % EXT. PRICE

5603-AUSC 38.0000 EA 38.0000 0.0000 195.0000 0.00 7,410.00
5603-Sofa Austin Chocolate

5602-AUSC 33.0000 EA 33.0000 0.0000. 175.0000 0.00 5,775.00
5602-Loveseal Austin Chocolate : :

Sales Tolal 13,185.00

Shipping & Handling 0.00

. Misc. Charges 0.00

Remit to:  Affordable Furniture Mfg. Co. Inc. Tax Tolal 0.00

PO Box. 770299 13,185.00

Memphis, TN 38177-0299 Less Paid Amount 0.00

13,185.00




Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Part 2 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit

Page 3 of 7
N HOBO 47 Page: 1
7357V§Ew78;“ A¥04ss
BRIDGE L
(708) 924-9155 PURCHASE
HOME OWHIRS SARGAIN GRTUT - ORD ER :
To: 25;2ROABLE S“%ﬁi‘”?ﬁ x;c. co. SHIP TO: "°§? a7 e
REDLAND- SAREP
HOULKA MS 38850 BRIDGEVIEW, IL 60455 P.0. #: 9000021546
PHONE : 5662 $68-7981 Store : 4
FAX : (800) 370-6172
order Date: 7/ 5/18
- . — . pate Due : 7/17/18
VENDOR ASSIGNED CUST# STATUS | BACK | REFER# | CODES [FREIGHT poLICY SHIP -VIA . TERMS ... .| Alt. PO # :
i order Type: NORMAL
AF649 £ N | HTR Hos NET 30 DAYS Buyer : JORI
LINE# | STORE | QTY ORD ITEM/SKU NUMBER DESCRIPTION MFGA/SPCL | SPEC ORDF | UNIT cosT |u/M | exTENDED cosT
8ILL TO: 1
2650 BELVIDERE RD
‘WAUKEGAN, IL 60085
SPECIAL INST: | FREIGHT- Hoso To ROUTE-EMAIL
PICK UP
DISPATCH@HOBOONLINE coM
1} 47 38 1243046 AUSTIN SOFA IN CHOCOLATE 5603 195.00 | EA 7410.00
5 C 33 1243047 AUSTIN LOVESEAT IN CHOCOLATE 5602 175.00 | EA 5775.00
i
|
i
|
|
|
i
|
|
TOTAL UNITS 71 ! TOTAL COST 13185.00
TOTAL FREIGHT .00
OTHER CHARGES .00
TOTAL P.0. 13185.00

P.0. Approved By:

Date:




|
Case 18-30043 ClaiT‘l

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE

2-1 Part2 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit

Page 4 of 7

NAME OF CARRIER ,

CARRIER'S NO.

RECEIVED, subject to the classiileations sad law Tied terlils In eifect on (he date of lasyfo of this Origtnal Bll of Ladlng.

), marked,

A

and destned s ldcalsd below, vhich sald cardsr (ihe word camter deing understood (hroughout [his contracl 83 mearing any

w°+ propery descibed bolow ln appaten! Qood ordas, excepl a3 noled (contonis and dpdiigh of contenls of
L1300 0f Corporation In possession of the propody tnder tha ‘contract) ayress to cany to K3

,..:nwomalorwpenhnduumub«mlm.mummunymwmlmummuuw

val place of dalhiory 6l said destination, 1 on ks foute, cthanviso o deliver lo
of said property, Mat overy servica to be perdomed haraundor shal

snolwr carder on Te fouts to said destinakon. h Is mutualy agreed s lo each cander o all or any of, sokd
bolwﬁsﬂhmmllnmu\dunﬂhtuollmmnmskmlgnNlollu’ngullunh

umu\vuu\rmwchummm«udoﬂmomweoumrun'laauwamwpnwu’a:mhmomb(ommm-:duﬁw o Lt if this is & motor carer shpmant.

Stupper heroby cestifies that ho [s famlller whh afl the laims end condistons of tho ssid bl of tading, sel forth la the classtilcation of tadll whith governs

the teanspostotion of (hls shipment, and the sald tarms snd condlions gte heredy agtead to by the shipper

and accaptod for himsell and his assigny.

TO:

ROM: : i
SHIPPER CONSIGNEE ,
(ORIGIN)
. N e e STREET ] ) i
Affordahla Furniture MFG CO, Ine Hobo Home Owners Bargain Outio {
8498 RedlandSarepta Rd DESTINATION 75518, 18 TH Avenue 2P j
Hotlles IS IRASN . Srirlpvdawedl  B04585 :
DELIVERING = I [ROUTE o VEHICLE :
CARRIER _ NUMBER ‘
NO. 1 KIND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, ERG *WEIGHT CLASS CHARGES i
PACKAGES [ HM SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS i~ |(SUBJECT TO CORR.)| ORRATE | v | (FOR CARRIER USE ONLY) !
Welght ‘*

5803-AUSC 55303-5ofa /\ustih Chocolate EA 5,320,00

5602-AUSC 5602-Lovoseat Austin Chocolate EA 3,795.00

9,415.00

PLAGARDS SUMPLIED

(v [ KT )00 10k

EMEROENGY RESPONSE PIHONE NO.

HEMIT C.0.D.TO: .
EMIT C.0.0.TO PO# ADDUNZ1S5AG o eE
Sales Ord No. 0098008 Tratler # 484 Prepai
Irvvoice No. 10113583 Seal # D4475585 CcOD Amt.$ | Collect $
“If the NOTE: Whoro tho fate s d denl lug, shi Sub) Section 7 of 3
i o smer, moves e s Pt 110 i, b g i o e s o e | a5 s Sl o S o oHnRGES §
whetheril ' £ A » .
shether Il is “carilar’s of shippsr’s welght”. '”Tga “c ;o:‘:l:; hrﬁﬁ:csdh ‘;;!:'ol :&i"&?’&‘i‘.‘éé :.; heseby out The cm:ln 1 aolz make aﬂylv:‘:ml’m u::l"p::;::.\vllh —
+ Stipper's Imprints In lleu of stamp; ol a pad of bl of lading / PREPAID s Chack box
approvad by the U.S. Dept. of Transportation. per Eignaturd of marked collecl. it chargea are Collect.

“This Is lo cerllly that the above-named malarials are properly classifled, desciilied, packaged, marked and labeled, and are In proper conditlen lor transportation, according lo the applicabla regulations of the Deparimant of Transportation®.

Shipper, Per

Agent, Per

Parmanent post office address of shipper

+ MARK WITH “X” TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN TITLE 49 OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS.



Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Part2 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit Page 5 of 7

Affordable Furniture MFG CO,

e s R lnvoice No. 10114637
Phone: (862) 568-7981 Date 8/30/2018
Fk 00 ST Order No. 00098782
Shipper |D 50115211

Order Type Sales Order

Customer ID HOBO

Hobo Home Owners Bargain Oulls
7557 S. 78 TH Avenue
Bridgeview, IL 60455

Hobo Home Owners Bargain Outle
2650 Belvidere Rd.

Accounts Payable
Waukegan, IL 60085

Product (s) contains structural plywood P81 & PS2, hardwood and oriented strand board specifically excluded from TSCA Title VI, Part 770 - Formaldehyde Standards for

Composite Wood Products pursuan( to 40 CFR 700.1
PAGE 1

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

'F.0.B. POINT i SHIP VIA
n000021832

not available

ORDER DATE TERMS SALES PERSON SITE

8/9/2018 NET 10 DAYS

PART NUMBER QTY ORDERED UNITS QTY SHIPPED QTY BO PRICE DISC % EXT. PRICE
2770-AURC 12.0000 EA 12.0000 0.0000 145.0000 0.00 1,740.00
2770-Recliner Aurara Chocolate
5603-AUSC 40,0000 EA 40.0000 0.0000  195.0000 0.00 7,800.00
56803-Sofa Auslin Chocolate .
5602-AUSC 20.0000 EA 20.0000 0.0000 175.0000 0.00 3,500.00
5802-Loveseat Austin Chocolate

Sales Total 13,040.00

Shipping & Handling 0.00

) ) Misc. Charges 0.00
Remit to: Affordable Furniture Mfg. Co. Inc. T

ax Total 0.00

PO Box 770299 13.040.00

Memphis, TN 38177-0299 Less Paid Amount 0.00

13,040.00




Case 18-30043 Clain

1 2-1 Part 2 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit

Page 6 of 7

' i HOBO 47 1
7557 S. 78TH AVE,
BRIDGEVIEW, IL 60455
(708) 924-9155
HORE GHNIRS SARGAIN UTLEY ‘
TO: AFFORDASLE FURNITURE MFG. CO. 2‘ SHIP TO: HOBO 47 bl
6496 REDLAND-SAREPTA RO i 7557 S. 78TH
HOULKA MS 38850 ! BRIDGEVIEW, IL 60455 P.0. #: 9000021832
PHONE : 56623 568-7981 : Store : 4
FAX ¢ (800) 370-6172 i
H order Date: 8/ 8/18
. - — .| Date Due : 8/20/18
VENDOR ASSIGNED CUST# STATUS | BACK | REFER# | COBES |FREIGHT POLICY SHIP VIA - TERMS : ;.- Alt, PO ¥
1 order Type' NORMAL
AF649 F N | HTR HOB 8/28 AD BACK up NET 30 DAYS Buyer : JORI
LINE® | STORE-- | QTY ORD "ITEM/SKU NUMBER | : : DESCRIPTION : . 'MFGA/SPCL-: | SPEC ORD# | 'UNIT.COST |U/M | EXTENDED COST
BILL TO:
2650 BELVIDERE RD
NAUKEGAN. IL 60085
SPECIAL INST: | FREIGHT-HOBO TO ROUTE-EMAIL
PICK UP INFO T
DISPATCH@HOBOONLINE COM
1 47 12 1241747 AURORA RECLINER CHOCOLATE 2770 CHOC 145.00 | EA 1749.00
2 47 45 1243046 AUSTIN SOFA IN CHOCOLATE 5603 195.00 | EA 8775.00
3 47 20 1243047 AUSTIN LOVESEAT IN CHOCOLATE 5602 175.00 | EA 3500,00
i
i
i
|
!
i
i
|
TATAL UNITS 77 ? TOTAL COST 14015.00
' TOTAL FREIGHT .00
‘ OTHER CHARGES .00
P.0. Approved By: pate: TOTAL P.0. 14015,00




o Case 18-30043 Claim 2-1 Part2 Filed 11/08/18 Desc Exhibit Page 7 of 7 }

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE SHIPPER'S NO. |

NAME OF CARRIER * \ A /Y C‘C{h C CARRIER'S NO. oATﬁ( %)\‘\% 1

[ — f_

RECEIVED, subjact to the classifications end lawlully tiled tasitfs [n oflect on the dete of lnup of (s Cilginal Biltho! Lacing. ! i
m*proponydmmdmhnppmmgoodcmf.omnw(mumwm‘dwnmaol inown), marked, and destinad as kndcated below, wrhich taid (ho word carfier belng undersiood throughout (his conlract s modning eny
cei50n of COOIRLon ln possession of the proparty Lnder tho conlracl) egicen to uwhmuswphuudonuwdmmloalswa.ommﬂulowwmwmrwotuonumwmamnbmww:m»wemwku ol of ony d, esld
;-mmwanawmmwmmm«mmﬁuummmmsmmmmnmmomhm,anynmwmpmmmmrmuoewumwumumwmdmmzmoo«usesmw Bl of Lading sel forth |
+1iin Untorm mlg!ichnlummwmwnw&hmnd.ﬂmlsarﬂuaraﬂ-wahrshlpmm.gn(t)lnlho appicable molor carder classification or taA7 Athis s 8 tmotor carriar shipment. i
et forth In the classliication of 1x:Hf which governs tho irsnspartstion of ibts shipment, and the eald terms 2nd coadltions ere hereby agreed to by the shipper :

Shippst hereby cectilies (hal ke fs famillar with all tha terms a0d canditions of the sald Blll of lading,

and accopled for himsa't and his assigns.
ROM: . ; TO:
SHIPPER ‘ CONSIGNEE
{ORIGIN) :
, o STREET ‘
Affordable Furniture MFG CQ,ine Hobo Home Owners Bargain Outle
6496 RedlandSarspta Rd ;‘ 1557 8,78 TH Averue
Houlls,_MS_38850 DESTINATION _ Brigaviaw L. B0466 s
DOELIVERING ROUTE VEHICLE
CARRIER . |NUMBER !
NO. + KIND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, ERG *WEIGHT CLASS CHARGES i
PACKAGES H SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS i~ |{SUBJECT TO CORR.}| OR RATE v | (FOR CARRIER USE ONLY) :
I
i
Welght :
. i
.| 2770-AURC 2770-Recliner Aurora Chocolate EA 1,200.00 5
5803-AUSC 56803-Sofa Austln Chocolate EA 6,600.00
5802-AUSC 56802-Loveseat ﬁustin Chocolate EA 2,300.00
! 9,100.00
: AT
Al /'/
- DRIYERY SIGHAYA! EMERGENCY RESPONSE PHONE NO.
“LACARDS SUPPLIED YES ND
L] L] N Ste
REMIT C.0.D.TO: PO# n0DDD21832 C_.Q.D‘.,FEE;d
8eles OrdNo. 000908762 Traller# 5325 .| Propal
involce No. 10114837 Seal # D4475811 cOD Amt.$ Collect $
. NOTE: W [ . J
i o o e L [ DR R S| oo e SRR TR | Tt
whether i {s "carcler's or shipper's welght”, The ngrosu of |daclared valve of tha rropovlv Is horeby ‘Tho cardar shall nol /akaldefivery of Yl shipmont with- CHARGES $
spocifically slatod by Iho ehippor to bo nol excesding out payment of frokht :qlot 8t laydul charges. ht oh
+ Shipper's imprints In Beu of elamp; no! a part of bil of lading ;ﬁgp‘,\f D f,',?‘zﬁsare Chack box
approved by the U.S. Dapt. of Transportation. s por (Signature o Consignor marked collecl. if chargas are Callgct.
“This is lo cerilly thal the ebova-named malstials are properly classilied, descifhed. packaged, markad and labsled, and are I proper condition for iransportation, according to the applicabla tagutations of the Deparimen of Transporiation”,
Shipper, Per Agent, Per
Permanen! pos! office address of shipper + MARK WITH “X" TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN TITLE 49 OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS.



Northern District of Illinois
Claims Register

18-30043 Belvidere Associates LLC
Honorable Judge: Jacqueline P. Cox Chapter: 11

Office: Chicago Last Date to file claims:
Trustee: Last Date to file (Govt):
Creditor: (27285089) Claim No: 2 Status:

Affordable Furniture Mfg Co Original Filed Filed by: CR

Coface North America Insurance Date: 11/08/2018 Entered by: Amy Schmidt
Company Original Entered Modified:

650 College Road East, Suite Date: 11/08/2018

2005

Princeton, NJ 08540
Amount claimed: $26225.00

History:

Details 2-1 11/08/2018 Claim #2 filed by Affordable Furniture Mfg Co, Amount claimed: $26225.00 (Schmidt,
Amy)

Description: (2-1) dcon 57383

Remarks:

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: Belvidere Associates LLC
Case Number: 18-30043

Chapter: 11

Date Filed: 10/25/2018

Total Number Of Claims: 1

Total Amount Claimed* $26225.00
Total Amount Allowed*

*Includes general unsecured claims

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual
amounts.

Claimed Allowed
Secured
Priority

Administrative



